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Everyone is a gift and everyone is gifted 

Wednesday 26th May 2021 

 

Celebrations 
This week we are celebrating the awesome efforts and achievements of: 

Buttercups: Edward and Rhys  Poppy: Jasper and Teddy 
Willow: Dexter and Caspar Oakwood: Kitty and Robin 

You can view the celebration assembly at 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NjV5si31cuw 
  

Dear Parents, 
 
Mid Sussex Marathon 
Well done to all of our pupils for an excellent effort on Friday. We ran many miles, 
demonstrating not just physical fitness but awesome determination and resilience! 
Thank you Mrs Stafford for leading this for us. 
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West Sussex County Council 

INSET Dates 2021-22 
INSET days have been agreed with Governors for 2021-21 as follows: 
 Thursday 2nd September 2021 
 Friday 3rd September 2021 
 Monday 1st November 2021 
 Monday 6th June 2022 
 Friday 8th July 2022 

 
This means that the first day of school for children in Years 1 – 6 will be Monday 6th 
September. We will be in touch soon regarding start dates for children in Reception, which 
will be slightly later in that week. INSETs are five important days for schools to focus on 
staff training, professional development and school planning.  
 
Please see term dates attached to this letter; they are always available on our website at 
https://twineham.eschools.co.uk/website/term-dates/25264 
 

Warren Playgroup 
Our friends at Warren Playgroup have some spaces available in September at their 
wonderful setting – please see details below. 
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West Sussex County Council 

Diary Dates  
 

 

Kind regards, 

 
Scott Reece, Headteacher      

Wednesday 26th May West Sussex Fire & Rescue Visits: Buttercups and Willow 

Friday 28th May Twineham Sports Crew running sports challenges in school 
Monday 31st May 1st day of half-term break and Bank Holiday 

Monday 7th June School closed for INSET 
Tuesday 8th June Pupils return to school for 2nd half of Summer Term 

Wednesday 23rd June Hedgehog Rescue workshops at school 
Friday 9th July  School closed for INSET 

Friday 16th July ‘Day of Sport’ Celebration 

Friday 23rd July Last day of school year 
Thursday 2nd September  School closed for INSET 

Friday 3rd September  School closed for INSET 
Monday 6th September 1st day of Autumn Term 2021 for pupils in Years 1 - 6 

Monday 25th October  Half-term break 

Monday 1st November  School closed for INSET 
Tuesday 2nd November Back to school for 2nd half of Autumn Term 

Friday 17th December Last day of school before Christmas Holidays 
Monday 3rd January 2022 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 1st day of Spring Term 
Monday 1st February 2022 Half-term break 

Monday 6th June 2022 School closed for INSET 

Friday 8th July 2022 School closed for INSET 


